
League Schedule
Rookie League

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
Bears  1
Centenary  2
First Baptist  3
Garber  4
New Life  5
St Paul  6
Temple  7
Two Rivers  8
Vanceboro  9
Jones County  10
Pamlico 1  11
Pamlico 2  12

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sun  04/10/22  4:00 pm New Life TraderJones County  at 
Sun  04/10/22  5:30 pm Temple TraderFirst Baptist  at 

Mon  04/11/22  6:00 pm Bears CarawayTwo Rivers  at 
Mon  04/11/22  7:30 pm Garber CarawayCentenary  at 

Tue  04/12/22  6:00 pm Pamlico 1 CarawaySt Paul  at 
Tue  04/12/22  7:30 pm First Baptist CarawayNew Life  at 

Thu  04/14/22  6:00 pm Centenary CarawayBears  at 
Thu  04/14/22  7:30 pm Two Rivers CarawayTemple  at 

Mon  04/25/22  6:00 pm Bears CarawaySt Paul  at 
Mon  04/25/22  7:30 pm Temple CarawayCentenary  at 

Tue  04/26/22  6:00 pm Pamlico 2 CarawayTwo Rivers  at 
Tue  04/26/22  7:30 pm Vanceboro CarawayGarber  at 

Thu  04/28/22  6:00 pm St Paul CarawayTwo Rivers  at 
Thu  04/28/22  7:30 pm Garber CarawayBears  at 

Fri  04/29/22  6:00 pm Two Rivers CarawayJones County  at 
Fri  04/29/22  7:30 pm Temple CarawayPamlico 1  at 

Mon  05/02/22  6:00 pm Centenary CarawayNew Life  at 
Mon  05/02/22  7:30 pm Two Rivers CarawayGarber  at 

Tue  05/03/22  6:00 pm St Paul CarawayTemple  at 
Tue  05/03/22  7:30 pm First Baptist CarawayTwo Rivers  at 

Thu  05/05/22  6:00 pm Vanceboro CarawayBears  at 
Thu  05/05/22  7:30 pm Jones County CarawayCentenary  at 

Fri  05/06/22  6:00 pm New Life CarawaySt Paul  at 
Fri  05/06/22  7:30 pm Bears CarawayTemple  at 

Mon  05/09/22  6:00 pm Jones County CarawayFirst Baptist  at 
Mon  05/09/22  7:30 pm Two Rivers CarawayVanceboro  at 

Tue  05/10/22  6:00 pm Centenary CarawayFirst Baptist  at 
Tue  05/10/22  7:30 pm St Paul CarawayJones County  at 

Thu  05/12/22  6:00 pm Centenary CarawaySt Paul  at 
Thu  05/12/22  7:30 pm Temple CarawayNew Life  at 

Fri  05/13/22  6:00 pm First Baptist CarawaySt Paul  at 

Page 1 of 2April 01, 2022



League Schedule
Rookie League

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
Bears  1
Centenary  2
First Baptist  3
Garber  4
New Life  5
St Paul  6
Temple  7
Two Rivers  8
Vanceboro  9
Jones County  10
Pamlico 1  11
Pamlico 2  12

Date Time Home LocationVisitor
Fri  05/13/22  7:30 pm Centenary CarawayVanceboro  at 

Mon  05/16/22  6:00 pm Bears CarawayFirst Baptist  at 
Mon  05/16/22  6:00 pm Jones County Field 1Garber  at 
Mon  05/16/22  7:30 pm Vanceboro CarawayNew Life  at 
Mon  05/16/22  7:30 pm Two Rivers Field 1Centenary  at 

Tue  05/17/22  6:00 pm New Life CarawayBears  at 
Tue  05/17/22  6:00 pm Garber Field 1First Baptist  at 
Tue  05/17/22  7:30 pm Vanceboro CarawayTemple  at 
Tue  05/17/22  7:30 pm Pamlico 2 Field 1Jones County  at 

Thu  05/19/22  6:00 pm Jones County CarawayTemple  at 
Thu  05/19/22  6:00 pm Garber Field 1New Life  at 
Thu  05/19/22  7:30 pm Bears CarawayCentenary  at 
Thu  05/19/22  7:30 pm First Baptist Field 1Vanceboro  at 

Fri  05/20/22  6:00 pm Garber CarawayTemple  at 
Fri  05/20/22  6:00 pm Two Rivers Field 1Bears  at 
Fri  05/20/22  7:30 pm St Paul CarawayVanceboro  at 
Fri  05/20/22  7:30 pm Jones County Field 1New Life  at 

Mon  05/23/22  6:00 pm New Life CarawayVanceboro  at 
Mon  05/23/22  7:30 pm Garber CarawaySt Paul  at 

Tue  05/24/22  6:00 pm St Paul CarawayBears  at 
Tue  05/24/22  6:00 pm Temple Field 1Two Rivers  at 
Tue  05/24/22  7:30 pm Garber CarawayVanceboro  at 
Tue  05/24/22  7:30 pm First Baptist Field 1Jones County  at 

Thu  05/26/22  6:00 pm Centenary CarawayGarber  at 
Thu  05/26/22  6:00 pm Vanceboro Field 1Jones County  at 
Thu  05/26/22  7:30 pm Two Rivers CarawayNew Life  at 
Thu  05/26/22  7:30 pm First Baptist Field 1Temple  at 

Fri  05/27/22  6:00 pm Centenary CarawayFirst Baptist  at 
Fri  05/27/22  6:00 pm Jones County Field 1Vanceboro  at 
Fri  05/27/22  7:30 pm New Life CarawayBears  at 
Fri  05/27/22  7:30 pm St Paul Field 1Garber  at 
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